
Long Beach State (1-1) -vs- Stanford (2-0)
1/9/2009 at Santa Barbara, CA (Rob Gym)

 
 

 
Long Beach State (1-1)

 
 
Stanford (2-0)

 
 

Site: Santa Barbara, CA (Rob Gym)
Date: 1/9/2009   Attendance: 0   Time: 6:00 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Long Beach State (1) 30 26 19 27
Stanford (3) 28 30 30 30

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Baughman, Jim 4 5 2 8 .375 0 0 0 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 6.0
3 Watten, Dustin 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
4 Pestolesi, Tommy 4 18 9 33 .273 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 3 0 3 18.5
5 Klipsch, Mike 4 1 0 1 1.000 58 0 0 1 0 1 0 8 0 0 1.5
6 Friend, Kyle 4 10 4 20 .300 1 0 0 5 0 1 1 4 0 1 10.5
18 Bittner, Dean 4 21 12 43 .209 0 0 3 4 0 2 0 2 0 0 25.0
21 Alexander, Dan 4 10 6 27 .148 1 0 1 4 1 4 2 0 0 1 14.0
23 Nadazdin, Srdjan 4 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5
10 Shea, Luke 3 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
14 Fabry, Daniel 2 0 2 3 -.667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Eliot, Trevor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
17 Eaton, Conor 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 39 66 35 138 .225 62 0 4 22 1 12 4 31 0 7 77.0

Set K E TA %
1 17 7 36 .278
2 16 7 33 .273
3 15 9 31 .194
4 18 12 38 .158

66 35 138 .225

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Shoji, Eric 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
5 Romero, Evan 4 16 4 37 .324 0 0 0 3 7 2 0 0 0 0 24.0
9 Lawson, Brad 4 13 3 28 .357 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 2 15.0
12 Kawika, Shoji 4 4 0 6 .667 0 0 3 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 9.0
14 Werner, Garrett 4 3 2 10 .100 0 0 0 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 8.5
21 McLachlin, Spencer 4 7 3 22 .182 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 14.5
25 Ellis, Gus 4 10 2 21 .381 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 14.5
6 Inafuku, Jordan 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
18 Christoffers, Camero 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Keller, Jarod 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
13 Palacious, Jason 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 36 53 14 124 .315 0 0 7 19 21 11 4 0 0 4 86.5

Set K E TA %
1 15 7 37 .216
2 13 2 29 .379
3 14 2 31 .387
4 11 3 27 .296

53 14 124 .315


